i AMCTO

B THE MUNICIPAL EXPERTS

ZONE 5
EXECUTIVE
2022 - 2023

Representative to
the Board

Daphne Livingstone,
CMO

Chair
Tracey McKenzie,
CMO

Vice Chair
Tonia Bennett, CMO,
AOMC, Dipl.M.A

Past Chair
Carrie Sykes, CMO,
Dipl. M.A., AOMC

Secretary
Kayla Thibeault

Treasurer
Celine Anderson

Directors

Andrea Bull, CMO
Maddison Ellis
Tanya Ogden
Cindy Page

Joel Watts

Karen Way

For detailed zone
information go to
www.amcto.com

10:00am

10:05 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am
12:00pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

FALL ZONE 5 ELECTRONIC MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday, November 8, 2022

Welcome and Introductions
Tracey McKenzie, Chair

Realtax Presentation, Jeff Oberman

Zone Business

° Update from Chair

° Motion to Adopt Minutes

° Treasurer’s Report

° Motion to Approve Financial Statement

MMAH, Bridget Foster
Municipal Updates

AMCTO Update
David Arbuckle, Executive Director
Elana Arthurs, President

Round Table
Lunch

Municipal Budget Presentations for your New
Council

Kimberley Pope, Director of Finance / Treasurer
Township of Cavan Monaghan

After Voting Day: Case Law Update on Recounts,
Contested Elections, Automatic Penalties, and the
Compliance Audit Process

John Pappas, Associate, Aird & Berlis

Wrap Up and Adjournment

ZONE 5



Special thanks Realtax for Sponsoring our Meeting

building healthy municipalities

REALTAX

RECOVERY SPECIALISTS

ZONE 5




	Fall ZONE 5 ELECTRONIC MEETING AGENDA

