

ZONE 5 EXECUTIVE 2022 - 2023		FALL ZONE 5 ELECTRONIC MEETING AGENDA
		Tuesday, November 8, 2022
Representative to the Board Daphne Livingstone, CMO	10:00am	Welcome and Introductions Tracey McKenzie, Chair
	10:05 am	Realtax Presentation, Jeff Oberman
Chair Tracey McKenzie, CMO	10:15 am	<ul> <li>Zone Business</li> <li>Update from Chair</li> <li>Motion to Adopt Minutes</li> </ul>
Vice Chair Tonia Bennett, CMO, AOMC, Dipl.M.A  Past Chair Carrie Sykes, CMO, Dipl. M.A., AOMC		<ul><li>Treasurer's Report</li><li>Motion to Approve Financial Statement</li></ul>
	10:30 am	MMAH, Bridget Foster Municipal Updates
	11:00 am	AMCTO Update David Arbuckle, Executive Director
<b>Secretary</b> Kayla Thibeault		Elana Arthurs, President
Treasurer Celine Anderson	11:30 am	Round Table
	12:00pm	Lunch
Directors Andrea Bull, CMO Maddison Ellis Tanya Ogden Cindy Page Joel Watts	12:30 pm	Municipal Budget Presentations for your New Council Kimberley Pope, Director of Finance / Treasurer Township of Cavan Monaghan
Karen Way	1:00 pm	After Voting Day: Case Law Update on Recounts, Contested Elections, Automatic Penalties, and the Compliance Audit Process John Pappas, Associate, Aird & Berlis
For detailed zone		



2:00 pm

information go to

www.amcto.com

**Wrap Up and Adjournment** 

## **Special thanks Realtax for Sponsoring our Meeting**



